Lot

'S PEEDWAY

2022 Race Schedule

DATE EVENT FORMAT FEATURE
April 29 thru May 1 Titan Series Honey Brook PA HREE KAk
Sunday May 8 Opening Day, No Points A Rk kA K kK
Sunday May 15 Points Race # 1 B Rk kA Kk K
Sunday May 22 Points Race #2 A ok Kok ok Kk ok
Titan Series at Syracuse
May 27 thru May 29 B KAk
LR Local Series #1 on 5/29/2022
Sunday June 5 Points Race #3 A R Ak Ak
Sunday, June 6 Points Race # 4 B RED ROOKIE/RED PLATE
JOHN HOENIG MEMORIAL RACE
Sunday, June 12 Saturday: Timing & Lower Mains; Sunday: A-Mains USAC H Ak Ak
Points Race #4
June 17 thru June 19 Titans Series Silver City XA AL
Sunday, June 26 Points Race # 5 A BLUE ROOKIE
Saturday - Sund
e Family Fun Weekend No Points B Hok Ak ok
July 2-3
Sunday, July 10 Points Race #6 A SR ANIMAL
Sunday, July 17 Rain Date etk etk
Sunday July 24 POINTS RACE #7 A Heavy 160
July 29 thru 31 Titans Series Osewego NY XA o
Sunday August 7 Points Race #8 B IR ANIMAL
Sunday August 14 Points Race #9 A HVY HONDA
August 19-21 TITAN SERIES Oaklane QMC, PA xxn .
Local Series Race # 2 on 8/21/2022
Sunday, August 28 Points Race #10 B JR HONDA
Titan Series Little Wall NJ
Sept 9 Sept 10, Sept 11 Local Series #3 and #4 9/10/2022 & 9/11/2022 A
UNRESTRICTED ANIMAL &
1 Poi R #11 B
Sunday Sept 18 oints Race (2) 310 WF
September 23 thru 25 TITAN SERIES RACE AT LITTLE T e o
Saturday October 2 Points Race #12 A LT 160
Saturday — Sunday
A No F
October 15 and 16 RACE OF CHAMPIONS USAC o Feature
Saturday - Sunday .
NO FEATURE
October 22 and 23 Fall Finale Weekend USAC
Saturday Oct 29 & 30 TRACK SHUTDOWN I o
Saturday, November 12 2021 LTQMC Banquet ok ok ok kKK K
** The above schedule is subject to change per the LTQMC Board of Directors 03/03/2022




